				
	Seattle Public Housing


	Staff Member
	Title
	Phone
	E-mail

	Harlan Stewart
	Director
	(206) 220-6220
	Harlan.Stewart@hud.gov

	Ann Becker
	PH Revitalization Specialist
	(206) 220-6235
	Ann.M.Becker@hud.gov

	Julie Foss
	PH Revitalization Specialist
	(206) 220-6215
	Julia.R.Foss@hud.gov

	Cathleen Hausheer
	Financial Analyst
	(206) 220-6210
	Cathleen.K.Hausheer@hud.gov

	Alfred Heston
	Financial Analyst
	(206) 220-6228
	Alfred.Heston@hud.gov

	Kevin Lee
	Office Automation Clerk
	(206) 220-6370
	Kevin.Lee@hud.gov

	Ryan Mielcarek
	Facilities Management Specialist
	(206) 220-6205
	Ryan.E.Mielcarek@hud.gov

	Cabrini Morris
	Portfolio Management Specialist
	(206) 220-6414
	Cabrini.S.Morris@hud.gov

	Loren Steinbrecher
	Program Assistant
	(206) 220-6410
	Loren.Steinbrecher@hud.gov

	Carmen Tennison
	Facilities Management Specialist 
	(907) 677-9898
	Carmen.Tennison@hud.gov

	Rebecca Tuttle
	PH Revitalization Specialist
	(206) 220-6422
	Rebecca.Tuttle@hud.gov

	Richard Wall
	PH Revitalization Specialist
	(206) 220-6236
	Richard.B.Wall@hud.gov
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